
ANILKUMAR J SHARMA

CO AJAY YADAV SO HANSRAJ YADAV VILL GHASOLA  HOUSE NO 11 SECTOR 49
SOHNA ROAD GURGAON  HARYANA

 GURGAON

 HARYANA

 122101

Customer ID: 56754311

Branch IFSC:  ANDB0002667

Branch:  GURGOAN NIRVANA

Branch MICR:  110011092

Branch Code:  002667

Statement of Account No: 266710100031557 for Last 30 days

Tran Date Chq
No. Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)

11/11/2019 IMPS/931510049447/911000003428/EKO INDIA FINANCIAL 3,000.00 3,035.83

11/11/2019 UPI/931519074324/DR/Tictok S/HDFC/tictok.raz/Ticto 100.00 2,935.83

12/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70011111 90.00 2,845.83

12/11/2019 UPI/931519074324/RB Reverse 100.00 2,945.83

13/11/2019 UPI/931718261560/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.a/  UPI 35.00 2,910.83

14/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /00218923 100.00 2,810.83

14/11/2019 UPI/931803655066/DR/Tictok S/HDFC/tictok.raz/Ticto 100.00 2,710.83

15/11/2019 IMPS/931913046646/917042649301/VIDYARTHI 1.00 2,711.83

15/11/2019 IMPS/931913046450/917042649301/VIDYARTHI 1,350.00 4,061.83

15/11/2019 IMPS/931913053537/917042649301/VIDYARTHI 100.00 4,161.83

15/11/2019 UPI/931913702154/DR/Si Creva/HDFC/kissht.raz/Kissh 4,090.45 71.38

15/11/2019 IMPS/931913110314/917777777777/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 1.00 72.38

15/11/2019 IMPS/931913112569/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 4,022.10 4,094.48

15/11/2019 IMPS/931916250596/911111111111/CAMDEN TOWN TECHNOL 1.00 4,095.48

16/11/2019 ATMWDL/INDUSIND BANK LIMITED /MC003107 1,000.00 3,095.48

17/11/2019 UPI/932122749565/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.v/  UPI 35.00 3,060.48

18/11/2019 UPI/932147214025/DR/   Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid97 499.80 2,560.68

18/11/2019 UPI/932224601357/DR/Siraj kh/PYTM/paytm-2946/Oid20 526.00 2,034.68

18/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYQURESHIS KABAB CO/16454157 305.00 1,729.68

19/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEQX Analytics Pvt/38R10176 1.01 1,728.67

19/11/2019 ATMWDL/INDUSIND BANK LIMITED /MC003107 500.00 1,228.67

19/11/2019 UPI/932322713030/DR/AMIT KUM/PUNB/amitkumard/  UPI 150.00 1,078.67

20/11/2019 ATMWDL/INDUSIND BANK LIMITED /MC003107 500.00 578.67

20/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMASTER FUEL      /41222515 200.00 378.67

21/11/2019 UPI/932515941414/DR/88125851/kkbk/8812585197/  UPI 100.00 278.67

21/11/2019 UPI/932540025431/DR/   RAHUL/PYTM/9174282781/   NA 150.00 128.67

22/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 95.00 33.67

23/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 15.00 18.67

25/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 7.00 11.67

27/11/2019 RPYRFND/932412013244/191123 1.50 13.17

27/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70011111 7.00 6.17
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28/11/2019 UPI/933242506979/DR/   Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid97 1.00 5.17

29/11/2019 UPI/933345321730/DR/Coolboot/PYTM/qurekapro@/OidQG 4.00 1.17

30/11/2019 IMPS/933416523900/910000000000/INDIABULLS CONSUMER 21,959.00 21,960.17

30/11/2019 UPI/933440689525/DR/JITENDRA/KKBK/9711320951/   NA 1,000.00 20,960.17

30/11/2019 UPI/933416127496/DR/Si Creva/HDFC/kissht.raz/Kissh 4,601.00 16,359.17

30/11/2019 IMPS/933416196386/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 4,392.16 20,751.33

30/11/2019 UPI/933440986351/DR/   Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid98 329.00 20,422.33

30/11/2019 UPI/933417680056/DR/88102595/dbss/8810259546/  UPI 5,000.00 15,422.33

30/11/2019 ATMWDL/+PIONEER URBAN SQUARE /S1ANGG02 1,000.00 14,422.33

30/11/2019 UPI/933418610956/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.t/  UPI 710.00 13,712.33

30/11/2019 UPI/933445191834/DR/   Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid98 447.52 13,264.81

30/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 323.00 12,941.81

30/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 349.00 12,592.81

30/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYDMISamSung       /38R12624 801.08 11,791.73

01/12/2019 UPI/933511399396/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.a/  UPI 199.00 11,592.73

01/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 50.00 11,542.73

01/12/2019 Int. Pd: 020919 to 301119 4.00 11,546.73

01/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 100.00 11,446.73

01/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 20.00 11,426.73

01/12/2019 ATMWDL/INDUSIND BANK LIMITED /MC003107 6,000.00 5,426.73

01/12/2019 UPI/933518019966/DR/Coolboot/PYTM/qurekapro@/  UPI 50.00 5,376.73

01/12/2019 UPI/933545119017/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Witze 100.00 5,276.73

01/12/2019 UPI/933547684322/DR/Gagan pa/PYTM/paytm-3896/Oid20 17.00 5,259.73

01/12/2019 UPI/933523931299/DR/JHUMA RA/UTIB/nandakumar/  UPI 1,000.00 4,259.73

02/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPOLARIS AS PHARMA/17451713 17.00 4,242.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933634440908/DR/SATYAVEE/HDFC/9540748182/   NA 100.00 4,142.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933612497009/DR/ANILKUMA/DBSS/anilkumarj/  UPI 2,500.00 1,642.73

02/12/2019 IMPS/933612145283/919990738315/ANILKUMAR J SHARMA 5,000.00 6,642.73

02/12/2019 ATMWDL/ROSEWOOD CITY           /N2668002 4,000.00 2,642.73

02/12/2019 ATMWDL/ROSEWOOD CITY           /N2668002 2,000.00 642.73

02/12/2019 ATMWDL/ROSEWOOD CITY           /N2668002 500.00 142.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933638334580/DR/Paytm Mo/PYTM/paybil3066/Oid98 69.00 73.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933638362512/DR/Paytm Id/PYTM/payide@pay/Oid98 50.00 23.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933640545208/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Witze 20.00 3.73

02/12/2019 IMPS/933616152341/919990738315/ANILKUMAR J SHARMA 2,000.00 2,003.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933641462194/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Witze 200.00 1,803.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933641738371/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Witze 500.00 1,303.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933641432003/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Witze 100.00 1,203.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933642749431/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Witze 200.00 1,003.73

02/12/2019 UPI/933620878394/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Witze 100.00 903.73

02/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYDISCOVERY WINES  /41236755 260.00 643.73

03/12/2019 UPI/933710902410/DR/Mpl Gami/PYTM/paytm-3004/  UPI 100.00 543.73

03/12/2019 Charges  for ACH Mandate Processing : 118.00 425.73

03/12/2019 UPI/933712324484/DR/Mpl Gami/PYTM/paytm-3004/  UPI 3.00 422.73

03/12/2019 UPI/933714074369/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/  UPI 149.00 273.73
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03/12/2019 IMPS/933715171697/919990738315/ANILKUMAR J SHARMA 500.00 773.73

03/12/2019 ATMWDL/+PIONEER URBAN SQUARE /S1ANGG02 700.00 73.73

03/12/2019 UPI/933716748353/DR/Mpl Gami/PYTM/paytm-3004/  UPI 14.00 59.73

03/12/2019 UPI/933718520310/DR/Mpl Gami/PYTM/paytm-3004/  UPI 2.00 57.73

03/12/2019 UPI/933718543000/DR/Mpl Gami/PYTM/paytm-3004/  UPI 2.00 55.73

03/12/2019 UPI/933743983523/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Witze 20.00 35.73

04/12/2019 UPI/933800529647/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Witze 20.00 15.73

04/12/2019 UPI/933718520310/Fail Reverse 2.00 17.73

06/12/2019 UPI/934000126772/DR/Mpl Gami/PYTM/paytm-3004/  UPI 12.00 5.73

08/12/2019 IMPS/934215798293/911000003428/EKO INDIA FINANCIAL 3,500.00 3,505.73

08/12/2019 UPI/934215565950/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/  UPI 249.00 3,256.73

08/12/2019 UPI/934216972509/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.v/  UPI 149.00 3,107.73

08/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /00218923 22.00 3,085.73

09/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAPNA DESI THAAT  /HR009634 294.00 2,791.73

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.
Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.
Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.
Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++
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